
INGREDIENTS

Açaí Pureé (filtered water and açaí), sugar cane,
glucose, guarana extract, xanthan gum, guar
gum, fatty acid monodiglycerides, fruit &
vegetable juice (for color), citric acid, guarana
flavor.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Allergen free.

Acai Berry Original 5ltr

DESCRIPTION

FROZEN ACAI BERRY PUREE

STORAGE & TRANSPORT

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER 100G)

PRODUCT CODE

5065013922027

EAN-13

81190

OUTER BARCODE

25065013922007

WEIGHT PER UNIT

5KG

COMMODITY CODE

T2008999935 

UNITS PER CASE

2

Calories 103

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D

Iron

Potassium

Calcium

3.2g

0.8g

0g

13mg

18g

1.9g

16g

0g

0.9mg

0.2mg

81mg

20mg

HS CODE

ABF001

ALLERGENS

CASE WEIGHT

10kg

CASES PER PALLET

102

PALLET WEIGHT

1020kg

TRANSPORT &
STORE AT

-18c (frozen)

BEST CONSUMED

-8c

Width (mm) 282141

Height (mm) 205205

Length (mm) 215215

CASEPACK
PACKING

SHELF LIFE ON
DELIVERY
12 months (minimum)

Trans Fat 0g
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